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3.2 Number of full time teachers presently working in the institutions

Name ID number/Aadhar number (Not Email Gender Designation School Date of joining institution
mandatory)

Dr. Jhili Mohapatra 010301 jhilli.mohapatra@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 05-09-2011
Dr. Ajaya Kumar Nanda 010173 ajaya.nanda@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor-| School of Tribal Resource Management 09-08-2008
Dr. Amulya Ratna Nanda 010396 amulya.nanda@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 01-11-2012
Dr. Anindita Nayak 011674 anindita.nayak@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 30-05-2022
Dr. Anirban Bandyopadhyay 011637 anirban.bandyopadhyay@kiss.ac.in  |Male Assoc. Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 01-11-2021
Dr. Anita Pareek 011684 anita.pareek@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professo-I School of Tribal Resource Management 06-07-2022
Dr. Anwesha Chakraborty 012003 anwesha.chakraborty@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Resource Management 01-12-2022
Dr. Arpana Premi Lina Oraon 011673 arpana.oraon@kiss.ac.in Female Assoc. Professor School of Tribal Resource Management 30-05-2022
Dr. Babita Das 010693 babita.das@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 09-03-2015
Dr. Bhagyadhar Sethi 011542 bhagyadhar.sethi@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 09-12-2019
Dr. Bikram Keshari. Das 011352 bikram.das@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Indigenous Knowledge, Science and Technology 31-10-2018
Dr. Binita Nanda 011686 binita.nanda@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor-| School of Tribal Resource Management 11-07-2022
Dr. Ch.Sudipta Kishore Nanda 011690 sudipta.nanda@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor-I| School of Tribal Resource Management 28-07-2022
Dr. Chittaranjan Bhoi 011508 chittaranjan.bhoi@kiss.ac.in Male Assoc. Professor & HoD Eng. School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 03-09-2019
Dr. Deepak Kumar Ojha 011679 deepak.ojha@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 30-05-2022
Dr. Dhanu Murmu 011894 dhanu.murmu@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 30-08-2022
Dr. Disha Bhatt 010979 disha.bhatt@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor &Dy. Director (IQAC)) School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 15-11-2016
Dr. Gouri Shankar Beriha 011685 gouri.beriha@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor-| School of Tribal Resource Management 11-07-2022
Dr. Jasmin Patnaik 011689 jasmin.patnaik@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor-| School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 16-07-2022
Dr. Kamal Prasad Mohanty 010892 kamalprasad.mohanty@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 18-10-2016
Dr. Krupasindhu Nayak 010231 krupa.nayak@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 01-07-2010
Dr. Liji Panda 010557 liji.panda@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Resource Management 02-01-2014
Dr. Lusi Priyadarshani Nayak 010098 lusi.nayak@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 02-06-2008
Dr. Madhubrata Mishra 011675 madhubrata.mishra@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Heritage and Tribal Indology 30-05-2022
Dr. Malaya Kumar Bhoi 011681 malaya.bhoi@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 30-05-2022
Dr. Manoj Ku. Behera 011086 manoj.behera@kiss.ac.in Male Assoc. Professor & Dean (THTI) School of Tribal Heritage and Tribal Indology 29-01-2013
Dr. Mrutyunjay Nayak 010028 mrutyunjaya.nayak@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Indigenous Knowledge, Science and Technology 02-06-2008
Dr. Naran Tudu 011893 naran.tudu@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 30-08-2022
Dr. Neha Jha 011677 neha.jha@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Heritage and Tribal Indology 30-05-2022
Dr. Nibedita Mohanty 010163 nibedita.mohanty@kiss.ac.in Female Assoc. Professor School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 09-06-2008
Dr. Pabitra Kumar Das 010629 pabitra.dash@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 16-01-2014
Dr. Pankajini Tripathy 011115 pankajini.tripathy@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Indigenous Knowledge, Science and Technology 10-09-2018
Dr. Parikshita Khatua 010900 parikshita.khatua@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Resource Management 20-10-2016
Dr. Pragyan Mohanty 011464 pragyan.mohanty@kiss.ac.in Female Assoc. Professor & Dean (TLST) School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 26-08-2019
Dr. Preetinanda Roy 010232 preetinanda.roy@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor & Dy. Director (Admn) School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 02-07-2010
Dr. Priyoneel Basu 011640 priyoneel.basu@kiss.ac.in Male Assoc. Professor & Director (Research) School of Comparative Indic Studies & Tribal Science 17-01-2022
Dr. Puspangada Dash 010886 puspangada.dash@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 19-10-2016
Dr. Raj Kumar Khosla 011672 raj.khosla@kiss.ac.in Male Assoc. Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 08-02-2021
Dr. Rajan 011678 rajan@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 30-05-2022
Dr. Ranjita Kumari Jena 010588 ranjita.jena@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 02-01-2014
Dr. Rashmi Mohapatra 011003 rashmi.mohapatra@kiss.ac.in Female Assoc. Professor & Dean (CIST) School of Comparative Indic Studies & Tribal Science 16-08-2017
Dr. Rasmita Tripathy 010066 rasmita.tripathy@kiss.ac.in Female Assoc. Professor & Dean (CTLL) School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 02-06-2008
Dr. Ratnakar Mohapatra 010889 ratnakar.mohapatra@kiss.ac.in Male Assoc. Professor & Dean (TCPE) School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 17-10-2016
Dr. Ratnaprava Parija 010659 ratnaprava.parija@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 08-10-2014
Dr. Sadhni Induar 012004 sadhni.induar@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Comparative Indic Studies & Tribal Science 14-12-2022
Dr. Sagarika Nayak 010015 sagarika.nayak@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Comparative Indic Studies & Tribal Science 02-06-2008
Dr. Sanjeeta Kumari Devi 010191 sanjeeta.devi@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Resource Management 17-11-2008
Dr. Shweta Parida 012008 shweta.parida@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Comparative Indic Studies & Tribal Science 22-12-2022
Dr. Sisir Ku. Tripathy 010888 sishir.tripathy @kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 17-10-2016
Dr. Snigdha Rani Panda 010194 snigdharani.panda@kiss.ac.in Female Assoc. Professor & Chairman of Deans School of Tribal Resource Management 01-12-2008
Dr. Srinibas Panda 010068 srinibas.panda@kiss.ac.in Male Assoc. Professor & CoE School of Indigenous Knowledge, Science and Technology 02-06-2008
Dr. Shubhasree Shankar 011002 shubhasree.shankar@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Comparative Indic Studies & Tribal Science 16-08-2017
Dr. Sujata Acharya 011353 sujata.acharya@kiss.ac.in Female Assoc. Professor School of Tribal Heritage and Tribal Indology 20-11-2018
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Dr. Sunaram Soren 011892 sunaram.soren@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 30-08-2022
Dr. Suraj Kumar 011080 suraj.kumar@kiss.ac.in Male Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 01-10-2017
Dr. Susanta Kumar Mohapatra 010083 susant.mohapatra@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Indigenous Knowledge, Science and Technology 02-06-2008
Dr. Sushree Sangita Mohanty 010903 sushree.s.mohanty@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 08-11-2021
Dr. Swapnashri Patnaik 010816 swapnashri.patnaik@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Heritage and Tribal Indology 01-10-2015
Dr. Sweta Arora 011671 sweta.arora@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Comparative Indic Studies & Tribal Science 30-05-2022
Dr. Tanushree Das 011317 tanushree.das@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Indigenous Knowledge, Science and Technology 24-09-2018
Dr. Trailokyanath Parida 010187 trailokya.parida@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 15-11-2008
Dr. Tripura Mishra 010988 tripura.mishra@kiss.ac.in Female Assoc. Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 24-12-2016
Dr. Trupti Mishra 010118 trupti.mishra@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 02-06-2008
Dr. Tusar Kant Pattanaik 010200 tusar.pattnaik@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 02-03-2009
Dr. Vimal Kumar Pandey 011680 vimal.pandey@kiss.ac.in Male Assoc. Professor School of Comparative Indic Studies & Tribal Science 30-05-2022
Dr. Yasobanta Das 010073 yasobanta.das@kiss.ac.in Male Assoc. Professor & Dean (IKST) School of Indigenous Knowledge, Science and Technology 02-06-2008
Dr. Barsha Biswal 010311 barsha.biswal @kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 01-11-2011
Mr. Amarendra Bhuyan 010683 amarendra.bhuyan@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Resource Management 01-01-2015
Mr. Kadey Soren 010457 kadey.soren@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 01-07-2013
Mr. Manoranjan Mohapatra 010634 manoranjan.mohapatra@kiss.ac.in  [Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 01-02-2014
Mr. Sudipta Dash 010820 sudipta.dash@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Indigenous Knowledge, Science and Technology 01-10-2015
Mr. Tushar Kanti Senapati 010229 tusharkant.senapati@kiss.ac.in Male Assistant Professor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 06-05-2010
Mr. Atul Nag 011632 atul.nag@kiss.ac.in Male Assoc. Professor School of Indigenous Knowledge, Science and Technology 02-08-2021
Ms. Saswati Jena 010655 saswati.jena@kiss.ac.in Female Assistant Professor School of Tribal Heritage and Tribal Indology 11-08-2014
Prof. Bijayananda Singh 011577 bijayananda.singh@kiss.ac.in Male Professor School of Comparative Tribal Languages and Literatures 01-12-2020
Prof. Deepak Kumar Behera 011598 vc@kiss.ac.in Male Vice Chancellor School of Tribal Legal Studies and Tribal Rights 26-03-2021
Prof. Gouranga Chandra Rout 011926 gouranga.rout@kiss.ac.in Male Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 10-10-2022
Prof. Harischandra Sahoo 011463 harischandra.sahoo@kiss.ac.in Male Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 12-08-2019
Prof. Jugal Kishore Mishra 011461 Jugalkishore.mishra@kiss.ac.in Male Professor School of Tribal Culture, Philosophy and Eco-spiritualism 12-08-2019
Prof. Jyotirmay Mohanty 010787 jyotirmay.mohanty@kiss.ac.in Male Professor School of Tribal Resource Management 01-09-2015
Prof. Rabindra Nath Swain 010868 rabindra.swain@kiss.ac.in Male Professor School of Tribal Resource Management 01-07-2016
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